Bus

Bus 15C Central (Star Ferry) - Garden Road (Lower Peak

Tram Terminus)

Direction
[Ctb] Garden Road Peak Tram Station — [Ctb] Central
(Star Ferry)

4 stops

Open route schedule

[Ctb] Garden Road Peak Tram Station

[Ctb] Pedder Street|[Kmb+Ctb] Pedder Street/<Br>Pedder
Street

[Ctb] TWO International Finance Centre, MAN YIU Street

[Ctb] Central (Star Ferry)

Route schedule

Go to website

[Ctb] Garden Road Peak Tram Station — [Ctb] Central

(Star Ferry)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: [Ctb] Garden Road Peak Tram Station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

A ﬁ ird

m 15C — Central (Star Ferry) - Garden Road (Lower Peak
Tram Terminus)

10:10

Py ii -L
ekl L B
QE-‘\. : -"IE

v - .\\@ OpienStregihlap contributors::

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-15C-3122850962-175589423
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-15C-3122850962-175589423
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-15C-3122850962-175589423

Direction

[Ctb] Central (Star Ferry) — [Ctb] Garden Road Peak Tram
Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

[Ctb] Central (Star Ferry)

[Ctb] City Hall, Connaught Road Central|[Kmb+Cib] City
Hall/<Br>City Hall, Connaught Road Central

[Ctb] Garden Road Peak Tram Station

Route schedule

[Ctb] Central (Star Ferry) — [Ctb] Garden Road Peak Tram
Station

Monday 10:00
Tuesday 10:00
Wednesday 10:00
Thursday 10:00
Friday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Sunday 10:00
Route info

Direction: [Ctb] Central (Star Ferry)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-15C-3122850962-175589423

Direction Route schedule

[Ctb] Garden Road Peak Tram Station — [Ctb] Central [Ctb] Garden Road Peak Tram Station — [Ctb] Central
(Star Ferry) (Star Ferry)
4 stops Monday 10:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:10
[Ctb] Garden Road Peak Tram Station

Wednesday 10:10
[Ctb] Alexandra House, ICE House Street

Thursday 10:10
[Ctb] TWO International Finance Centre, MAN YIU Street

Friday 10:10
[Ctb] Central (Star Ferry)

Saturday 10:10

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: [Ctb] Garden Road Peak Tram Station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

15C Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Central

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-15C-3122850962-175589423

